
 

Site Contact Information 
 

Site Coordinator Phone Email 

Brimhall Linda Weber 651-633-4327* linda.weber@isd623.org 

Central Park Victor Lo 651-481-0745 victor.lo@isd623.org 

Edgerton Crysta Christensen 651-771-9835 crysta.christensen@isd623.org 

Emmet D. Williams Crystal Moua 651-482-0421* crystal.moua@isd623.org 

Falcon Heights Dayna Netteberg 651-641-0035* dayna.netteberg@isd623.org 

Harambee Spencer Pomeranz 651-379-2566* spencer.pomeranz@isd623.org 

Little Canada Miya Peach 651-482-0420* miya.peach@isd623.org 

Parkview Devazz Fort 651-487-4391* devazz.fort@isd623.org 

 

For billing and registration questions, please contact the Friendship Connection 
main office at 651-604-3505 or email Jacob at jacob.mack@isd623.org  

 
*Site uses a cellular or mobile phone in addition to their landline – please 

inquire with the site regarding it. 
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